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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUSTICE
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
KWAZULU-NATAL DIVISION:
PIETERMARITZBURG
FRIDAY, 29 JANUARY 2021

‘A’ COURT

1°* Division

AT10HO0

ADMISSIONS AND CiIVIL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE K PILLAY
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE MOGWERA

(a) ADMISSIONS

8549/19
8014/20
8580/20
8795/20
8935/20
9043/20
9052/20
9129/20
9142/20
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CIVIL APPEAL

AR 88/2020 DD

N.W Bryne — Legal Practitioner
T.F Hendrikse — Legal Practitioner
N.F Mwelase — Legal Practitioner
M.S.L Zwane — Legal Practitioner
A Kikia — Legal Practitioner

N Etsebeth — Legal Practitioner

K Gounden — Legal Practitioner

J Chetty — Legal Practitioner

M Singh — Legal Practitioner

Mvikeni vs Minister of Police

AR 67/2020 Mandli’s Business Enterprises CC vs Pelshell Trading CC

‘B’ COURT

2" Division

AT10HOO0

CRIMINAL APPEAL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE D PILLAY
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE MOSSOP

AR 106/2020 T

AR 140/2020 A

‘E’ COURT

Luthuli vs The State
M Mntangwa vs The State
3" Division

AT10HOO0

CRIMINAL APPEAL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CHETTY
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CHILI

APPEAL




AR 447/2018 KV Zulu vs The State

AR 115/2020 G S Mbuyisa vs The State

‘F COURT ATO9H30 OPPOSED MOTION
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VAN ZYL

8991/19 Absa Bank Ltd vs Crossmoor Transport (Pty) Ltd and 1 Intervening Party

‘G’ COURT ATO9H30 OPPOSSED MOTION
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MNGUNI

6062/20 T.J Motloung and 10 Others vs Nquthu Local Mun. and 34 Others

‘H’ COURT ATO9H30 CHAMBER COURT
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE KOEN

Refer to separate roll




