

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA KWAZULU-NATAL DIVISION: PIETERMARITZBURG FRIDAY, 29 JANUARY 2021

1st Division

<u>'A' COURT AT10H00 ADMISSIONS AND CIVIL</u>
APPEAL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE K PILLAY BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE MOGWERA

(a) ADMISSIONS

1)	8549/19	N.W Bryne – Legal Practitioner
2)	8014/20	T.F Hendrikse – Legal Practitioner
3)	8580/20	N.F Mwelase – Legal Practitioner
4)	8795/20	M.S.L Zwane – Legal Practitioner
5)	8935/20	A Kikia – Legal Practitioner
6)	9043/20	N Etsebeth – Legal Practitioner
7)	9052/20	K Gounden – Legal Practitioner
8)	9129/20	J Chetty – Legal Practitioner
٩ì	9142/20	M Singh – Legal Practitioner

CIVIL APPEAL

AR 88/2020 D D Mvikeni vs Minister of Police

AR 67/2020 Mandli's Business Enterprises CC vs Pelshell Trading CC

2nd Division

<u>'B' COURT AT10H00 CRIMINAL APPEAL</u>
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE D PILLAY
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE MOSSOP

AR 106/2020 T Luthuli vs The State

AR 140/2020 A M Mntangwa vs The State

3rd Division

<u>'E' COURT AT10H00 CRIMINAL APPEAL</u>

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CHETTY BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CHILI



AR 447/2018 K V Zulu vs The State

AR 115/2020 G S Mbuyisa vs The State

'F' COURT AT09H30 OPPOSED MOTION

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VAN ZYL

Absa Bank Ltd vs Crossmoor Transport (Pty) Ltd and 1 Intervening Party

<u>'G' COURT</u> AT09H30 OPPOSSED MOTION

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MNGUNI

T.J Motloung and 10 Others vs Nguthu Local Mun. and 34 Others

'H' COURT AT09H30 CHAMBER COURT

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE KOEN

Refer to separate roll

